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QUIRED: (SEC. 1006.3.1) OCCUPANCY. PROVIDE SIGN _(17°X22” MIN.) AT ALL PUBLIC ENTRANCE DRIVES TO THE NO EXPOSED UTILITY BOXES, TRANSFORMERS, METERS, PIPING, (EXCEPTING
o . ., _ _ . . , , TO OR FROM ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALLS AND RAMPS. SERVICES ALERT (USA). CALL 1—800—642—2444
PROVIDED: 4 (REFER FLOOR PLANS) 4 EV +19 VP ANY SURVEY MONUMENTS WITHIN THE AREA OF CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE PROPERTY STATING "WARNING—VEHICLES STOPPED, PARKED, OR LEFT STAN -
8. REQUIRED FIRE RESISTANCE OF EXTERIOR -NO PRESERVED OR RESET BY A PERSON LICENSED TO PRACTICE LAND SUR— DING IN FIRE LANES WILL BE IMMEDIATELY REMOVED AT OWNER'S EX— THE BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICE) ETC.. ARE ALLOWED TO BE LOCATED IF VHERE ARE SUSPECTED HUMAR JEMAINS, THE FRESMNO COUNTY CO CONTACT PUBLIC WORKS DEPT., TRAFFIC_ENGINEERING, (559) 621-8800,
. WALLS AND PROTECTION OF OPENINGS DUE Xl PARKING RATIO TO FLOOR AREA =']/2‘]8 VEYING IN THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA PENSE. POLICE DEPT IN THE LANDSCAPED AREAS OR SETBACKS OR ON THE STREET FRONTAGES LIGHTING WHERE PROVIDED TO ILLUMINATE PARKING, SALES OR DISPLAY RONER SHALL BE IMMEDIATELY CONTACTED. IF THE REMAINS OR OTHER 10 WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO ANY OFFSITE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION.
il ABOVE ROOF STRUCTURES. TOWERS. SPIRES. STEEPLES B e T T O ORI A, UIRED. CONTACT WATER DIVISION : : OF THE BUILDINGS. ALL TRANSFORMERS , ETC. SHALL BE SHOWN ON THE AREAS SHALL BE HOODED AND SO ARRANGED AND CONTROLLED SO AS NOT ARCHAEOLOGICAL MATERIAL IS POSSIBLY NATIVE AMERICAN IN ORIGIN,
TO LOCATION ON PROPERTY ' : , Q ALL_CONSTRUCTION WORK OF THIS PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO INTERRUPTION SITE _PLAN. THE BACKFLOW DEVICE SHALL BE SCREENED BY LANDSCAPING THE NATIVE AMERICAN HERITAGE COMMISSION SHALL BE CONTACTED
9. FIRE RESISTIVE CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS. - YES ETC..... UNLIMITED HEIGHT PER CBC 504.3 FOR REQUIREMENTS; DEVICES MUST BE INSTALLED ON-SITE IF THE ROAD SYSTEM BECOMES IMPASSABLE FOR FIRE APPARATUS DUE TO OR SUCH OTHER MEANS AS MAY BE APPROVED VIR T AU e R o VIaeD, ACCORDING o IMMEDIATELY AT (916) 653-4082 AND THE CALIFORNIA ARCHAEOLOGICAL UNDERCROUND. ‘\S'T'T-E%'EFT,"‘L% OFFSITE QVERHEAD LTILITIES WITHIN THE
X — IN A LOCATION APPROVED BY THE CROSS CONNECTION CONTROL OFFICER; . : : -
10.SPECIAL INSPECTIONS REQUIRED: - - - - YES BLDG. COVERAGE= 24% A PLUMBING PERMIT IS REQUIRED TO INSTALL DEVICE;BACKFLOW PREVEN— ?@E Honggﬁ-Fg S(?_|BAS|_-I|-_A%I§STESTED PAINTED. NUMBERED AND APPROVED TREES SHALL BE MAINTAINED IN GOOD HEALTH. HOWEVER, TREES MAY NOT THE STANDARDS OF THE DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS. INVENTORY SOUTHERN SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY INFORMATION CENTER SHALL
AL SIGNS OTHER THAN DIRECTIONAL ARE NOT APPROVED FOR INSTALLATION ARCHAEOLOGISTS. AN ARCHAEOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT SHALL BE CONDUCTED PREPARED BY THE OWNER/DEVELOPER'S ENGINEER AND SUBMITTED TO
WALKWAY NOTES: UPPER FLOOR = 154 QUALIFIED JOURNEYMAN PLUMBER CERTIFIED AS COMPETENT FOR SUCH VICEABLE PRIOR TO AND DURING THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION CROWN OF THE TREE, EXCEPT AS NECESSARY FOR THE HEALTH OF THE N TR TN R TN ARE Mol APPROVED FOR INSTALLATION, ARCHAEOLQGISTS. AN ARCHAEOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT SHALL BE CONDUCT -
- UPPER DECK = 1,978 PURPOSES BY THE WATER SYSTEMS MANAGER; BACKFLOW DEVICES MUST  [75] SUBMIT STREET LIGHTING PLANS TO TRAFFIC ENGINEERING,PUBLIC WORKS TREE AND PUBLIC SAFETY, OR AS MAY OTHERWISE BE APPROVED BY THE . ) RECOMMENDATIONS MADE TO THE CITY AS TO ANY FURTHER SITE INVES— BULDING PERMITS, - /T'ON OF OWNERSHIP ERIOR TO' ISSUANCE OF JOB : 17-4]
PROVIDE A LEVEL LANDING WITH A SLOPE NOT FIRST FLOOR = 1.648 BE TESTED AND ACCEPTED BY THE WATER DIVISION PRIOR TO_GRANTING DEPARTMENT. OPTIONAL. ' DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT. PROVIDE LANDSCAPING PLAN. WINDOW SIGNS ARE LIMITED TO ¢ SQUARE FEET IN AREA. EROVIDING, TIGATION OR SITE AVOIDANCE PRESERVATION. THE REQUIRED 4° MINIMUM PATH OF TRAVEL SHALL BE PROVIDED ALONG DWG. BY: HS
. = ; 11] SUBMIT LANDSCAPE PLANS TO PUBLIC WORKS, ENGINEERING SERVICES LANDSCAPING MUST BE IN PLACE BEFORE THE ISSUANCE OF THE CERTIFI— : THE_PUBLIC SIDEWALK DIRECTLY IN FRONT OF PROPERTY, AS REQUIRED )
EXCEEDING 1:48 (2.083%) AT ALL EXTERIOR BASEMENT =4t occ DIVISION A MINIMUM OF 5 WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO REQUEST FOR FINAL LI CATE OF OCCUPANCY. A HOLD ON OCCUPANCY SHALL BE PLACED ON THE R O R N AN e SPECIAL b ey oLl e s TR e e AL LT g BY THE CALIFORNIA ADMINISTRATION CODE (TITLE 24). A PEDESTRIAN CHK.BY: MG
DOORS AND GATES PER CBC 11B—404.2.4.4 ' BUILDING INSPECTION. OPEN CUT IS NOT PERMITTED. ALL UTILITY CONNECTIONS MUST BE BORED. PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT UNTIL SUCH TIME THAT LANDSCAPING HAS BEEN : - FASEMENT MAY BE REQUIRED IF REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT MET,
" ALL EXISTING DRIVEWAY APPROACHES WHICH NO LONGER PROVIDE ACCESS SURFACE DRAINAGE OVER DRIVEWAY APPROACHES AND SIDEWALKS IS NOT APPROVED AND VERIFIED FOR PROPER INSTALLATION BY THE DEVELOPMENT FOR 30 DAYS IF APPROVED BY THE DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR, ATTACHED RECOGNIZED PALEONTOLOGISTS. AN ASSESSMENT SHALL BE CONDUCTED THE WALKING SURFACE OF THE ACCESSIBLE ROUTE SHALL HAVE A SLOPE NOT
WITH MANEUVERING CLEARANCE EXTENDING 24 OWNER: APPLICANT: TO APPROVED VEHICLE PARKING AREAS SHALL BE REMOVED, UNLESS ALLOWED WHEN THE AREA TO BE DRAINED EXCEEDS 1/4 ACRE. SHOW SERVICES DIVISION. TO THE BUILDING AND NOT EXCEEDING 32 S.F. IN AREA. BY A PALEONTOLOGIST AND IF THE PALEONTOLOGIST DETERMINES THE 70 EXCEED 5% WITH A CROSS SLOPE OF 2% AS PER CBC 11B—403.3
MIN.PAST THE STRIKE EDGE FOR A DISTANCE GURUDWARA NANAK SAR DR. S. S. CHAHAL OTHERWISE APPROVED BY THE CITY ENGINEER. SUCH ARFAS SHALL BE METHOD OF CONVEYING ON—SITE STORM WATER TO STREET. DETAIL CATCH PRIOR TO FINAL INSPECTION, A WRITTEN CERTIFICATION, SIGNED BY A LAND— ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE APPROVED TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT MATERIAL TO BE SIGNIFICANT, IT SHALL BE PRESERVED. FUTURE FENCES SHALL BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY DARM
» (NON—PROFlT RELIGOUS CORP) 2892 W. EL PASO AVE. RECONSTRUCTED WITH CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK TO MATCH EXISTING BASINS AND PIPE OR CHANEL SIZED TO BE USED PER P.W. STD. P—22. SCAPE PROFESSIONAL APPROVED BY THE DIRECTOR, SHALL BE SUBMITTED PLAN WILL BE STRICTLY ADHERED TO. PROVIDE FOR THE COLLECTING AND LOADING OF RECYCLABLE MATERIALS DEPTARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION
OF 60" MIN.ON THE PULL SIDE OF THE DOOR. ) FRESNO. CA 93711 ADJACENT STREET IMPROVEMENTS. THIS WORK SHALL BE COMPLETED AND CONSTRUCT CONCRETE SIDEWALKS. CURBS. GUTTERS AND DRIVEWAY APP— STATING_THAT THE REQUIRED LANDSCAPING AND IRRIGATION SYSTEM WAS INCLUDE 'A COLOR AND MATERIAL SCHEDULE ON THE SITE PLAN, AS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CALIFORNIA INTEGRATED WASTE MANAGEMENT NOISE LEVELS FOR RESIDENTIAL ZONED 55 DECIBELS FROM 7 PM. TO 10 o .
G, 118-404.2.1 EXTERIR EXT S GE AT B S (S o A e o oy s e o i soie . FOIR T RN GRS e oo ros d pe A B LonAE W EE DO AR e i 1 el 85 o B oo For e o or AL Bladies S0l MG ostiaC 05 L8 o SR S0, s Senens o 7 DM 1,
. o T , ; IS OCCUPIED. ' . : : CONTACT SOLID WASTE DIVISION AT FOR APPOINTMENT TO ES— ND N -
- FAX: 436—4399 (IF NOT EXISTING) L ACCESSIBLE STALLS SHALL BE MARKED WITH THE INTERNATIONAL: SrMBOL ' ~ AND 60 DECIBELS FROM 7 AM. TO 7 P.M. MEASURED AT THE NEAREST
2835%/ SIQLESBYSTEALNIS:ESE RLIREECTI(SES;%LEHE 355-2726 OR CHARAL EMAIL: drschahal@att.net A T EXPENSE R THE CEVELOPER. FIRE HE:(%RTN%SR%S:EENBSEB'F'Q‘EEO(/;?T%D NO USES OF LAND, BUILDINGS OR STRUCTURES OTHER THAN THOSE SPE-— OF ACCESSIBILITY AND A WARNING THAT VEHICLES IN VIOLATION OF SECTION RO O T AN DA M o i ENT, FOR S iy VIDING. DisPOSAL SErvice. T eauineD as CENITIGNS GEIERO SUBJECT PROPERTY LINE. FUTURE USES AND/OR DEVELOPMENT SHALL BE SH EET
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